
Ottobiano 17 09 23 125 Junior - Prove Ufficiali Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 329 SCOLLO M. 1:38.109
Migliore

1 3:26.471 + 1:48.362 10:05:23.107

2 1:46.517 + 08.408 10:07:09.624

3 1:48.628 + 10.519 10:08:58.252

4 1:55.739 + 17.630 10:10:53.991

5 1:39.118 + 01.009 10:12:33.109

6 5:10.232 + 3:32.123 10:17:43.341

7 1:59.533 + 21.424 10:19:42.874

8 1:38.109 --------- 10:21:20.983

 Po. 2 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 00.827
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.114 + 09.178 10:03:58.163

2 1:44.111 + 05.175 10:05:42.274

3 1:50.006 + 11.070 10:07:32.280

4 1:39.565 + 00.629 10:09:11.845

5 4:36.740 + 2:57.804 10:13:48.585

6 1:39.892 + 00.956 10:15:28.477

7 2:11.908 + 32.972 10:17:40.385

8 2:00.375 + 21.439 10:19:40.760

9 1:38.936 --------- 10:21:19.696

 Po. 3 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 01.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.475 + 07.355 10:03:47.370

2 1:39.864 + 00.744 10:05:27.234

3 3:42.964 + 2:03.844 10:09:10.198

4 1:48.381 + 09.261 10:10:58.579

5 1:39.120 --------- 10:12:37.699

6 3:40.218 + 2:01.098 10:16:17.917

7 1:51.566 + 12.446 10:18:09.483

8 1:59.359 + 20.239 10:20:08.842

 Po. 4 - # 716 ZANOCZ N. + 01.161
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.327 + 12.057 10:04:09.095

2 1:53.529 + 14.259 10:06:02.624

3 1:39.904 + 00.634 10:07:42.528

4 1:58.169 + 18.899 10:09:40.697

5 1:39.270 --------- 10:11:19.967

6 2:02.373 + 23.103 10:13:22.340

7 1:42.538 + 03.268 10:15:04.878

8 2:01.986 + 22.716 10:17:06.864

9 1:40.559 + 01.289 10:18:47.423

10 2:03.575 + 24.305 10:20:50.998

 Po. 5 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 01.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.099 + 12.247 10:04:11.476

2 1:52.713 + 12.861 10:06:04.189

3 1:42.444 + 02.592 10:07:46.633

4 3:27.992 + 1:48.140 10:11:14.625

5 1:41.727 + 01.875 10:12:56.352

6 1:39.852 --------- 10:14:36.204

7 4:00.472 + 2:20.620 10:18:36.676

8 1:41.099 + 01.247 10:20:17.775

 Po. 6 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 01.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.765 + 09.669 10:03:55.003

2 1:48.813 + 08.717 10:05:43.816

3 1:51.595 + 11.499 10:07:35.411

4 1:40.564 + 00.468 10:09:15.975

5 2:00.704 + 20.608 10:11:16.679

6 1:55.241 + 15.145 10:13:11.920

7 1:48.424 + 08.328 10:15:00.344

8 2:08.541 + 28.445 10:17:08.885

9 1:40.096 --------- 10:18:48.981

10 2:08.171 + 28.075 10:20:57.152

 Po. 7 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 02.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.614 + 20.438 10:05:00.616

2 3:37.452 + 1:57.276 10:08:38.068

3 1:44.650 + 04.474 10:10:22.718

4 1:42.668 + 02.492 10:12:05.386

5 1:45.331 + 05.155 10:13:50.717

6 1:40.666 + 00.490 10:15:31.383

7 2:04.725 + 24.549 10:17:36.108

8 1:40.176 --------- 10:19:16.284

9 2:12.883 + 32.707 10:21:29.167

 Po. 8 - # 5 RISPOLI B. + 02.656
Diff. Primo

1 3:52.882 + 2:12.117 10:06:32.723

2 1:57.957 + 17.192 10:08:30.680

3 1:42.205 + 01.440 10:10:12.885

4 2:02.819 + 22.054 10:12:15.704

5 2:05.483 + 24.718 10:14:21.187

6 1:40.765 --------- 10:16:01.952

7 1:59.994 + 19.229 10:18:01.946

8 1:51.867 + 11.102 10:19:53.813

9 1:41.539 + 00.774 10:21:35.352

 Po. 9 - # 428 BOVE V. + 02.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.318 + 03.321 10:03:48.396

2 1:57.761 + 16.764 10:05:46.157

3 1:41.370 + 00.373 10:07:27.527

4 3:06.647 + 1:25.650 10:10:34.174

5 1:43.907 + 02.910 10:12:18.081

6 1:52.897 + 11.900 10:14:10.978

7 1:55.723 + 14.726 10:16:06.701

8 1:40.997 --------- 10:17:47.698

9 2:08.755 + 27.758 10:19:56.453

10 1:55.414 + 14.417 10:21:51.867

 Po. 10 - # 911 UTECH GENNARO .+ 03.065
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.894 + 10.720 10:04:55.025

2 1:46.688 + 05.514 10:06:41.713

3 2:12.605 + 31.431 10:08:54.318

4 2:06.324 + 25.150 10:11:00.642

5 2:24.294 + 43.120 10:13:24.936

6 1:41.174 --------- 10:15:06.110

7 1:44.500 + 03.326 10:16:50.610

8 1:49.167 + 07.993 10:18:39.777

9 2:02.154 + 20.980 10:20:41.931

 Po. 11 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 03.166
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.041 + 11.766 10:04:24.425

2 1:56.299 + 15.024 10:06:20.724

3 1:45.393 + 04.118 10:08:06.117

4 5:01.035 + 3:19.760 10:13:07.152

5 2:29.879 + 48.604 10:15:37.031

6 1:42.195 + 00.920 10:17:19.226

7 2:25.163 + 43.888 10:19:44.389

8 1:41.275 --------- 10:21:25.664

 Po. 12 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 03.575
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.675 + 15.991 10:04:27.423

2 1:46.811 + 05.127 10:06:14.234

3 1:57.251 + 15.567 10:08:11.485

4 1:49.903 + 08.219 10:10:01.388

5 1:43.176 + 01.492 10:11:44.564

6 2:57.769 + 1:16.085 10:14:42.333

7 1:41.684 --------- 10:16:24.017

8 2:05.881 + 24.197 10:18:29.898

9 1:42.646 + 00.962 10:20:12.544

 Po. 13 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 03.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.755 + 19.863 10:04:34.491

2 2:41.383 + 59.491 10:07:15.874

3 1:45.574 + 03.682 10:09:01.448

4 1:43.804 + 01.912 10:10:45.252

5 1:42.390 + 00.498 10:12:27.642

6 1:58.264 + 16.372 10:14:25.906

7 1:41.892 --------- 10:16:07.798

8 1:56.895 + 15.003 10:18:04.693

9 1:42.900 + 01.008 10:19:47.593

10 1:56.601 + 14.709 10:21:44.194

 Po. 14 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 03.900
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.836 + 11.827 10:04:14.778

2 1:50.172 + 08.163 10:06:04.950

3 1:45.021 + 03.012 10:07:49.971

4 4:12.652 + 2:30.643 10:12:02.623

5 1:42.009 --------- 10:13:44.632

6 2:11.693 + 29.684 10:15:56.325

7 1:42.114 + 00.105 10:17:38.439

8 1:42.037 + 00.028 10:19:20.476

9 3:15.513 + 1:33.504 10:22:35.989

Fastest lap: 1:38.109 
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Ottobiano 17 09 23 125 Junior - Prove Ufficiali Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 15 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 04.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.188 + 11.168 10:04:46.854

2 3:13.126 + 1:30.106 10:07:59.980

3 1:43.950 + 00.930 10:09:43.930

4 1:58.127 + 15.107 10:11:42.057

5 1:43.275 + 00.255 10:13:25.332

6 2:05.718 + 22.698 10:15:31.050

7 1:46.752 + 03.732 10:17:17.802

8 1:43.020 --------- 10:19:00.822

9 2:02.925 + 19.905 10:21:03.747

 Po. 16 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. + 05.815
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.608 + 09.684 10:04:29.717

2 1:47.685 + 03.761 10:06:17.402

3 1:57.307 + 13.383 10:08:14.709

4 1:50.863 + 06.939 10:10:05.572

5 1:53.159 + 09.235 10:11:58.731

6 1:43.924 --------- 10:13:42.655

7 4:01.819 + 2:17.895 10:17:44.474

8 1:45.819 + 01.895 10:19:30.293

9 2:00.712 + 16.788 10:21:31.005

 Po. 17 - # 48 BONINO L. + 06.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.689 + 11.063 10:05:00.490

2 1:54.798 + 10.172 10:06:55.288

3 1:50.967 + 06.341 10:08:46.255

4 1:51.592 + 06.966 10:10:37.847

5 4:33.158 + 2:48.532 10:15:11.005

6 1:44.626 --------- 10:16:55.631

7 1:44.664 + 00.038 10:18:40.295

8 2:21.453 + 36.827 10:21:01.748

 Po. 18 - # 213 SALVI F. + 07.585
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.664 + 05.970 10:04:12.205

2 1:54.572 + 08.878 10:06:06.777

3 1:45.694 --------- 10:07:52.471

4 1:57.612 + 11.918 10:09:50.083

5 1:46.018 + 00.324 10:11:36.101

6 3:25.630 + 1:39.936 10:15:01.731

7 1:49.771 + 04.077 10:16:51.502

8 1:50.513 + 04.819 10:18:42.015

9 1:46.819 + 01.125 10:20:28.834

 Po. 19 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. + 07.799
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.253 + 12.345 10:04:21.680

2 1:51.036 + 05.128 10:06:12.716

3 1:50.555 + 04.647 10:08:03.271

4 1:59.897 + 13.989 10:10:03.168

5 1:48.574 + 02.666 10:11:51.742

6 1:45.908 --------- 10:13:37.650

7 4:35.537 + 2:49.629 10:18:13.187

8 1:47.175 + 01.267 10:20:00.362

 Po. 20 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 08.426
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.143 + 11.608 10:04:18.062

2 1:50.698 + 04.163 10:06:08.760

3 1:59.500 + 12.965 10:08:08.260

4 1:48.450 + 01.915 10:09:56.710

5 2:08.229 + 21.694 10:12:04.939

6 1:47.771 + 01.236 10:13:52.710

7 1:47.726 + 01.191 10:15:40.436

8 2:01.868 + 15.333 10:17:42.304

9 1:46.535 --------- 10:19:28.839

 Po. 21 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 08.568
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.368 + 10.691 10:04:34.908

2 1:53.517 + 06.840 10:06:28.425

3 1:49.370 + 02.693 10:08:17.795

4 2:07.765 + 21.088 10:10:25.560

5 3:36.093 + 1:49.416 10:14:01.653

6 1:46.774 + 00.097 10:15:48.427

7 2:30.031 + 43.354 10:18:18.458

8 1:46.677 --------- 10:20:05.135

 Po. 22 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 08.862
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.961 + 12.990 10:04:13.842

2 2:08.343 + 21.372 10:06:22.185

3 1:50.514 + 03.543 10:08:12.699

4 1:55.328 + 08.357 10:10:08.027

5 3:26.446 + 1:39.475 10:13:34.473

6 2:08.867 + 21.896 10:15:43.340

7 2:15.126 + 28.155 10:17:58.466

8 1:46.971 --------- 10:19:45.437

9 1:47.010 + 00.039 10:21:32.447

 Po. 23 - # 717 GHIDONI L. + 09.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.740 + 16.589 10:04:38.497

2 2:33.510 + 46.359 10:07:12.007

3 2:05.011 + 17.860 10:09:17.018

4 1:49.159 + 02.008 10:11:06.177

5 2:30.498 + 43.347 10:13:36.675

6 1:47.151 --------- 10:15:23.826

7 2:31.541 + 44.390 10:17:55.367

8 1:51.264 + 04.113 10:19:46.631

9 2:02.421 + 15.270 10:21:49.052

 Po. 24 - # 179 VANNELLI G. + 09.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.286 + 12.833 10:04:32.328

2 1:51.765 + 04.312 10:06:24.093

3 1:52.663 + 05.210 10:08:16.756

4 1:49.793 + 02.340 10:10:06.549

5 4:06.444 + 2:18.991 10:14:12.993

6 1:47.490 + 00.037 10:16:00.483

7 2:21.651 + 34.198 10:18:22.134

8 1:47.453 --------- 10:20:09.587

 Po. 25 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 09.784
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.044 + 07.151 10:04:19.596

2 1:49.919 + 02.026 10:06:09.515

3 5:43.190 + 3:55.297 10:11:52.705

4 1:47.893 --------- 10:13:40.598

5 2:05.512 + 17.619 10:15:46.110

6 1:59.066 + 11.173 10:17:45.176

7 1:49.880 + 01.987 10:19:35.056

 Po. 26 - # 68 SCANDIANI G. + 10.153
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.078 + 11.816 10:04:28.876

2 1:58.461 + 10.199 10:06:27.337

3 1:55.992 + 07.730 10:08:23.329

4 1:55.130 + 06.868 10:10:18.459

5 1:50.927 + 02.665 10:12:09.386

6 3:29.178 + 1:40.916 10:15:38.564

7 1:48.262 --------- 10:17:26.826

8 1:49.467 + 01.205 10:19:16.293

9 2:00.382 + 12.120 10:21:16.675

 Po. 27 - # 701 MARCHINI R. + 12.156
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.661 + 01.396 10:04:07.441

2 1:50.265 --------- 10:05:57.706

3 3:45.900 + 1:55.635 10:09:43.606

4 1:51.289 + 01.024 10:11:34.895

5 1:55.865 + 05.600 10:13:30.760

6 1:51.016 + 00.751 10:15:21.776

7 4:31.143 + 2:40.878 10:19:52.919

8 1:55.125 + 04.860 10:21:48.044

 Po. 28 - # 36 BIANCHI L. + 15.551
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.442 + 03.782 10:04:41.838

2 1:56.142 + 02.482 10:06:37.980

3 1:56.996 + 03.336 10:08:34.976

4 2:01.777 + 08.117 10:10:36.753

5 2:55.152 + 1:01.492 10:13:31.905

6 1:54.529 + 00.869 10:15:26.434

7 1:55.168 + 01.508 10:17:21.602

8 1:53.660 --------- 10:19:15.262

9 2:11.795 + 18.135 10:21:27.057

 Po. 29 - # 2 IEZZI D. + 18.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.926 + 08.850 10:04:55.825

2 2:03.443 + 06.367 10:06:59.268

3 2:00.434 + 03.358 10:08:59.702

4 2:00.121 + 03.045 10:10:59.823

5 1:57.076 --------- 10:12:56.899

6 1:58.823 + 01.747 10:14:55.722

7 1:57.381 + 00.305 10:16:53.103

8 1:58.297 + 01.221 10:18:51.400

9 2:01.467 + 04.391 10:20:52.867

Fastest lap: 1:38.109 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 30 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 20.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.244 + 01.319 10:04:56.518

2 2:06.715 + 07.790 10:07:03.233

3 2:04.176 + 05.251 10:09:07.409

4 1:59.509 + 00.584 10:11:06.918

5 7:40.187 + 5:41.262 10:18:47.105

6 1:58.925 --------- 10:20:46.030

 Po. 31 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 31.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.589 --------- 10:04:52.888

2 2:13.412 + 03.823 10:07:06.300

3 3:59.002 + 1:49.413 10:11:05.302

4 2:12.017 + 02.428 10:13:17.319

5 2:15.218 + 05.629 10:15:32.537

Fastest lap: 1:38.109 
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